## L06000087946

(Red	uestor's Name)	
(Add	lress)	
(Add	iress)	
	O	16
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	e #}
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Na	me)
(Doc	cument Number	<del></del>
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	filing Officer:	
		99/8

Office Use Only



700079252107

09/08/06--01008--002 \*\*125.00

EFFECTIVE DATE



06 SEP -8 AM 8:51

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Se Division of Co	ection orporations		
summer. Ed La	ing Investigations,	LLC	
SUBJECT:		d Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	oondence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
Edward L	Laing		
		Name of Person)	·
Ed Laing	Investigations, LL	-C	
	<del>,,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </del>	Firm/Company)	
P.O. Box	c 24621		
		(Address)	<del>*************************************</del>
Jackson	ville, FL 32241-	4621	
	(City)	/State and Zip Code)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Ed Laing		at (904 ) 612-899	
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	lephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
<b>☑</b> \$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ns

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company i	S: EFFECTIVE DATE
Ed Laing Investigations, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Lin	ited Comments the interest of the Comments of
(Must end with the words "Limited Lizotity Company, "Lin	med Company" of their appreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2878 Hichan Dr	
P.O. Box 24621	P.O. Box 24621
Jacksonville, FL 32241	Jacksonville, FL 32241
Talahassic FI 32307	
The name and the Florida street address of the  John Madden Hames  Name	D.A. Holley & Co., P.A.
2878 Mahan Drive	
Florida street a	ddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Tallahassee,	FL 32308
City, State	, and Zip
liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capac statutes relating to the proper and complete p	o accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as ity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and printered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, E.S.

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

OG SEP -8 AM 8:51
SECHELARY OF STAIL AHASSEE FLORIS

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	Edward L. Laing PO Box 24621 Jacksonville, FL 32241
	ate of filing: September 1, 2006 (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
or 90 days after the date of filing.)	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of	or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with secti of this document constitu that the facts stated her	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.)
Edward I Lainn	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

Typed or printed name of signee

OG SEP -8 AM 8:51